
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED- II

25.07.2019

CONSOLIDATED- I

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

TPD

SOM

ETD

FMM

MTH

EDC

Transforms and Partial Differential Equations                 

Strength of Materials                  

Engineering Thermodynamics              

Fluid Mechanics and Machinery              

Manufacturing Technology - I              

Electrical Drives and Controls              

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Statistics and  Numerical Methods                 

Kinematics of Machinery              

Manufacturing Technology– II              

Engineering Materials and Metallurgy              

Environmental Science and Engineering              

Thermal Engineering              

SNM

KOM

MTH

EMM

EVS

TEN

69

70

71

73

80

77

69

78

74

77

72

76

SEM-III

SEM-IV

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

EAJJAD HUSSAIN

2016-2019

15157392016

ABUL HASAN

07.04.1995

REGULAR (Lateral Entry)  

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

CAD

HMT

DOM

MAM

DOM

PEE

Computer Aided Design

Heat and Mass Transfer

Design of Machine Elements

Metrology and Measurements

Dynamics of Machines

Professional Ethics in Engineering 

66

69

74

70

75

79

SEM-V



340017002523
First

25.07.2019

CONSOLIDATED- II

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

PPE

MEC

CIM

TQM

PPC

ROB

Power Plant Engineering              

Mechatronics 

Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems             

Total Quality Management   

Process Planning and Cost Estimation 

Robotics                        

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

ENE

ICE

PPC

PRO

Engineering Economics 

Advanced I.C. Engines   

Production Planning and Control                         

Project Work                        

77

69

70

79

72

70

79

77

73

85

SEM-VII

SEM-VIII

B.E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

EAJJAD HUSSAIN

2016-2019

15157392016

ABUL HASAN

07.04.1995

REGULAR (Lateral Entry)  

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

DTS

POM

AUE

FEA

GDJ

UMP

Design of Transmission Systems              

Principles of Management              

Automobile Engineering              

Finite Element Analysis              

Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion

Unconventional Machining Processes   

70

76

79

77

71

80

SEM-VI


	Page 7
	Page 8

